Renault Clio 1.2 GT

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders

Cilinderinhoud

Vermogen 88kW / 120pk
Aandrijving Voorwielaandrijving
Gem. verbruik 5.21/ 100km
Gewicht 1065kg
Topsnelheid 199km
Koppel 190nm
Max toeren p/m 4900
bo BENSCHOP

K954BX
Benzine
2014
83853 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

Wit
zwart

5

5

4
1197cc
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